Product Datasheet
Description
Flexsafe® for Magnetic Mixer is based on a compact and
non-invasive single-use mixing system (no shaft through,
no dynamic seal). Its impeller rotates up to 300 RPM on inert
bearing assembly, designed to allow high mixing efficiency
from 50 L to 3,000 L.
The strong vertical vortex combined with the baffle effect

Motor power Less than 180 Watts
15
Ordering Information
1. Flexsafe® Bags for Magnetic Mixer
Part Number Volume Description Qty/Box
FMS301053 50 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 50 L 1
FMS301054 100 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 100 L 1
FMS301055 200 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 200 L 2
FMS301056 400 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 400 L 2
FMS301057 650 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 650 L 1
FMS301058 1,000 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 1,000 L 1
FMS301059 1,500 L Std Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 1,500 L 1
FMS301060 2,000 L STD Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 2,000 L 1
FMS301061 2,500 L STD Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 2,500 L 1
FMS301062 3,000 L STD Flexsafe® Magnetic Mixer 3,000 L 1
2. Palletank® for Mixing
All Palletank® for Mixing are delivered with adaption set and clamp holder
2.1 Palletank® for Mixing
Part Number Description
FXC301951 Palletank® for Mixing 50 L
FXC301952 Palletank® for Mixing 100 L
FXC301953 Palletank® for Mixing 200 L
FXC301954 Palletank® for Mixing 400 L
FXC301955 Palletank® for Mixing 650 L
FXC301956 Palletank® for Mixing 1,000 L
FXC301958 Palletank® for Mixing 1,500 L
FXC301959 Palletank® for Mixing 2,000 L
FXC301960 Palletank® for Mixing 2,500 L
FXC301961 Palletank® for Mixing 3,000 L
Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing
Part Number Description
FXC301962 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 50 L
FXC301963 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 100 L
FXC301964 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 200 L
FXC301965 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 400 L
FXC301966 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 650 L
FXC301967 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 1,000 L
FXC301968 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 1,500 L
FXC301969 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 2,000 L
FXC301970 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 2,500 L
FXC301971 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 3,000 L
16
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed ASME U
(North America)
Part Number Description
FXC301994 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 50 L ASME U
FXC301995 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 100 L ASME U
FXC301996 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 200 L ASME U
FXC301997 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 400 L ASME U
FXC301998 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 650 L ASME U
FXC301999 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 1,000 L ASME U
FXC302000 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 1,500 L ASME U
FXC302001 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 2,000 L ASME U
FXC302002 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 2,500 L ASME U
FXC302003 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 3,000 L ASME U
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing ASME U
(North America)
Part Number Description
FXC302004 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
50 L ASME U
FXC302005 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
100 L ASME U
FXC302006 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
200 L ASME U
FXC302007 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
400 L ASME U
FXC302008 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
650 L ASME U
FXC302009 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
1,000 L ASME U
FXC302010 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
1,500 L ASME U